ELDERS REAL ESTATE GOOLWA MAY WEEK WOMEN’S OPEN

TOURNAMENT FEES

DATE

TUESDAY 15
MAY 9am —
3pm

WELCOME
PARTY
5.00pm

WEDNESDAY
16 MAY &
THURSDAY 17
MAY.

NON-PLAYING
DINNER
BOOKINGS

FRIDAY 18
MAY
FOURSOMES
& LUNCH

EVENT

9 HOLE STABLEFORD OPENING
COMPETITION

WELCOME PARTY indicate your attendance
for catering purposes (includes Serafino
Wine Tasting)

Welcome party for non-playing
visitors/members

CHAMPIONSHIP EVENTS played over two
days. No single day entries accepted.

Includes Presentation Dinner on Thursday
evening ( 18" May) and complimentary
welcome drink (6.00pm for 6.30pm)

Non-playing visitors or members may book
for the Presentation Dinner

18 HOLE FOURSOMES, including express
presentation lunch

NON -
MEMBER

$15

No
charge

$5

$115

$45

$30

MEMBER

$10

No charge

$5

$90

$45

$25



